
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

17 
9 

40/70 
34 
26 

113 
92 
23 
71 
8 

69 
12 
4 

77` 
25 

126 
42 
73 
22 

Name 

Helge Spjeldnes 
Marcus Høston 
Tore Stene 
Espen Sandbakken 
Åge Herje 
Erik Myrberget 
Ole Kristian Stene 
Joakim Gulliksen 
Terje Valaker 
Arne johan Torvik 
Bobbo Enger 
Kevin Jensen 
Morten Storsveen 
Paul Aastad 
Mads Sandbakken 
Øystein Nettum 
Thomas Bergstrøm 
Svein Rognmo 
Dessi Sterner 

Club 

Solør MCK 

Trondheim MK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

ACM 

Solør MCK 

Oslo MK 

Solør MCK 

Borg MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Solør MCK 

Make 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

H CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSXR 1100 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Triumph 

Yamaha/kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha R6 

Y R6 

Kawasuki 

HONDA 

suzuki 

Honda 

Triumph 

Kawasaki 

Best Tm 

59.768 

1:00.740 

1:01.180 

1:02.305 

1:02.373 

1:02.659 

1:02.725 

1:02.972 

1:03.446 

1:03.635 

1:03.658 

1:03.673 

1:03.884 

1:03.928 

1:04.178 

1:04.391 

1:04.704 

1:05.580 

1:06.784 

In Lap 

10 
5 
7 

13 
4 
9 

13 
7 
7 
3 
4 
7 
5 

12 
5 
4 
6 
6 
5 

Gap 

0.972 

0.440 

1.125 

0.068 

0.286 

0.066 

0.247 

0.474 

0.189 

0.023 

0.015 

0.211 

0.044 

0.250 

0.213 

0.313 

0.876 

1.204 

Diff 

0.972 

1.412 

2.537 

2.605 

2.891 

2.957 

3.204 

3.678 

3.867 

3.890 

3.905 

4.116 

4.160 

4.410 

4.623 

4.936 

5.812 

7.016 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Cloudy - Temp: 13,5 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 16,0 C 

Printed: 01.05.2022 15:52:49 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no 

Race Director: Roy Øwre 

Sport Rescue Team. 

Timing and results are not official. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Treningsweekend roadracing SMCK 

3-NM 600 + 1000 

Practice 08 - NM 600 + 1000 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 15:30:00 

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit 2,274 km 

01.05.2022 15:30 


